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Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 Term 5  Term 6  

Fri 1 Sept 23 Mon 30 Oct 23 Tue 2 Jan 24 Mon 19 Feb 24 Mon 15 Apr 24 Mon 3 June 24 First Day  

Last Day  Fri 20 Oct 23 Fri 15 Dec 23 Fri 9 Feb 24 Thur 28 Mar 24 Fri 24  May 24 Tue 23 July 24 

Inset day Fri 1 Sept 23 Mon 27 Nov 23  Fri 15 Mar 24  Mon 22 July 24 

Tue 23 July 24 

Goodbye and Good Luck! 
Today we said goodbye to our wonderful Year 6 cohort. We wish you all the best of luck for the next step of your journey. We 

would also like to wish Mrs Jones a very happy retirement after nearly 24 years at St Mary’s, we will miss her very much. 

Branded uniform is available from 
Monkhouse. 

Remember you can also get unbranded 
uniform in the same colours from the 
supermarket.  

Free pre-loved uniform is available from 
our swap-shop 8:40-9am daily.  

Children should wear grey or 
black trousers/ 
shorts/skirts/pinafore dress-
es. Shoes and trainer must be 
black on uniform days– see 
below for PE days. 

On PE days, children can wear 
their regular blue jumper or a red 
school hoodie, a white T-shirt and 
black shorts/joggers/leggings.  

Any trainers can be worn on PE 
days.  

Reminders 

Children must not wear jewellery 

Only stud earing school be worn 

Please keep long hair tied up and keep colour 
and shaved patterns for the holidays.  

Uniform Cribb Sheet 

https://www.monkhouse.com/school/st-mary-s-church-of-england-primary-school-yate-urn-109264

